BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 072300, 072301,170033,170034

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Olympia, Washington, have served on 7/22/2019 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following
document(s):

Compliance Acknowledgment Letter re PSE's SQI Report.

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

Is] Miegha Johinson

Miesha Johnson

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Melissa Cheesman, WUTC, melissa.cheesman@utc.wa.gov
Jason Ball, WUTC, jason.ball@utc.wa.gov

Brett Shearer, WUTC, brett.shearer@utc.wa.gov

Travis Ritchie, SIERRA CLUB, travis.ritchie@sierraclub.org
Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov
Amy White, WUTC, amy.white@utc.wa.gov

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov

Betty Ann Erdahl, WUTC, betty.erdahl@utc.wa.gov
Danny Kermode, WUTC, danny.kermode@utc.wa.gov
David Gomez, WUTC, david.gomez@utc.wa.gov

David Nightingale, WUTC, david.nightingale@utc.wa.gov
Deborah Reynolds, WUTC, deborah.reynolds@utc.wa.gov
Dennis Moss, WUTC, dennis.moss@utc.wa.gov

Donna Holman, WUTC, donna.holman@utc.wa.gov

Jing Liu, WUTC, jing.liu@utc.wa.gov

Joanna Huang, WUTC, joanna.huang@utc.wa.gov

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Krista Gross, WUTC, krista.gross@utc.wa.gov



Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov

Noah Long, NRDC, nlong@nrdc.org

Melissa Hamilton, WUTC, melissa.hamilton@utc.wa.gov

Mike Young, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov

Patrick Oshie, Cascade Natural Gas Corporation, patrick.oshie@cngc.com
Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov

Susie Paul, WUTC, susie.paul@utc.wa.gov

Chris McGuire, WUTC, chris.mcguire@utc.wa.gov

Amanda Goodin, Earthjustice, agoodin@earthjustice.org

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov

Sheree Strom Carson, Perkins Coie, LLP, scarson@perkinscoie.com

Ken Johnson, Puget Sound Energy, ken.s.johnson@pse.com

Edward Finklea, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, efinklea@awec.solutions
Chad M Stokes, Cable Huston LLP, cstokes@cablehuston.com

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov

Kay Davoodi, Naval Facilities Engineering Command-HQ, khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil
Maurice Brubaker, Brubaker & Associates, Inc., mbrubaker@consultbai.com
Kurt J Boehm, Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry, kboehm@BK LIawfirm.com

Jason Kuzma, Perkins Coie, LLP, JKuzma@perkinscoie.com

Jennifer Cameron-Rulkowski, WUTC, jennifer.cameron-rulkowski@utc.wa.gov
Rita M. Liotta, Department of the Navy, rita.liotta@navy.mil

Donna Barnett, Perkins Coie, LLP, dbarnett@perkinscoie.com

Tommy A Brooks, Cable Huston LLP, tbrooks@cablehuston.com

The Energy Project, The Energy Project, shawnc@oppco.org

Damon E Xenopoulos, Stone Mattheis Xenopoulos & Brew, PC, dex@smxblaw.com
Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Silvia Tanner, silvia@renewablenw.org

Elizabeth O'Connell, WUTC, elizabeth.oconnell@utc.wa.gov

David Panco, WUTC, david.panco@utc.wa.gov

Andrew O'Connell, WUTC, andrew.j.oconnell@utc.wa.gov

Jeff Roberson, WUTC, jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov

Ana Boyd, SIERRA CLUB, ana.boyd@sierraclub.org

Chris Casey, WUTC, chris.casey@utc.wa.gov

Kyle Frankiewich, WUTC, kyle.frankiewich@utc.wa.gov

Corey Dahl, coreyd@atg.wa.gov

Jody Kyler Cohn, jkylercohn@BKLIlawfirm.com

Christopher Hancock, WUTC, christopher.hancock@utc.wa.gov

David Steele, Perkins Coie, LLP, dsteele@perkinscoie.com



Simon ffitch, Simon ffitch Attorney at Law, simon@ffitchlaw.com
Jennifer Snyder, WUTC, jennifer.snyder@utc.wa.gov

Jesse Gorsuch, Davison Van Cleve, PC, jog@dvclaw.com

Wendy Gerlitz, NW Energy Coalition, wendy@nwenergy.org
Bradley Cebulko, WUTC, bradley.cebulko@utc.wa.gov

Armikka R. Bryant, Office of the Attorney General, armikkab@atg.wa.gov
Shaun Mohler, scm@smxblaw.com

Tom Butler, tommybutler@mt.gov

Anna M. Sewell, asewell@earthjustice.org

Kristen L. Boyles, kboyles@earthjustice.org

Data Request Response Center Puget Sound Energy, psedrs@perkinscoie.com
Leslie Rothbaum, leslie@ffitchlaw.com

Cathy Hendrickson, chendrickson@earthjustice.org

Chuck Magraw, c.magraw@bresnan.net

Carla Colamonici, carlac@atg.wa.gov

Joni Bosh, NORTHWEST ENERGY COALITION, joni@nwenergy.org
Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov

Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, amanda.hathaway@utc.wa.gov

Kathi Scanlan, WUTC, kathi.scanlan@utc.wa.gov

Katie Hancock, WUTC, katie.hancock@utc.wa.gov

Tyler Pepple, Davison Van Cleve, PC, tcp@dvclaw.com

Kristen Hillstead, WUTC, kristen.hillstead@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov

Carol Baker, Simon ffitch Attorney at Law, carol@ffitchlaw.com
Chanda Mak, Office of the Attorney General, chandam@atg.wa.gov
Larry Allen, Department of the Navy, larry.r.allen@navy.mil
Makda Solomon, makda.solomon@navy.mil

Tommy A. Brooks, Cable Huston LLP, tbrooks@cablehuston.com
Ali Al-Jabir, aaljabir@consultbai.com

Riley Peck, Davison Van Cleve, PC, rgp@dvclaw.com

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov

Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov

Matthew Gerhart, megerhart@gmail.com

Patrick Risken, PRisken@mt.gov

Edward Hayes, EHayes@mt.gov

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov

Doug Kincaid, dkincaid@cablehuston.com

Laura Chartoff, WUTC, laura.chartoff@utc.wa.gov

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov



Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov
Kendra White, WUTC, kendra.white@utc.wa.gov
Brooke Tschida, WUTC, brooke.tschida@utc.wa.gov



